Note	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H19000243470 3)))
Note	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
F	o: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 rom: Account Name : FRANK, WEINBERG, BLACK, P.L. Account Number : I2004000083 Phone : (954)474-8000 Fax Number : (954)474-9850 nter the email address for this business entity to be used for future.
E	nter the email address for this business entity to be used for future in annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.
19 AUG ZU KAN BEINA SECRETARY OF CALLAHASSER TO CAL	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 6 Estimated Charge \$25.00

19544749850 08/20/2019 09:10

PAGE 03/06



August 16, 2019

FLURIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

LA.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC Division of Corporations 247 SW 8TH ST MÍAMI, FL 33130

SUBJECT: L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC REF: L00000013045

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please retitle document "AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION".

Also, the last page is illegible (too dark). Please use white paper as color paper does not fax or scan well.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please ca11 (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: E19000243470 Letter Number: 919A00016951 •

.

.

COVER LETTER

Registration Se Division of Cor			
L.A.F. INT	ERNATIONAL TRADING LL	.C	
	Narae of Limi	ted Liability Company	
Amended	& Restated		
sed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
arn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Leanne B. Wagner, Esq.		
	Name of Person Frank, Weinborg & Black, P.L.		
	140 South Beach Street, Su	Firm/Company site 310	
	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Address	
	lwagner@fwblaw.net	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: ()	to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
r information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
agner		386 322-4430	
Name o	fPerson		Telephone Number
is a check for th	e following amount:		
0 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	L.A.F. INT L.A.F. INT L.A.F. INT sed Articles of arn all correspondent r information content agner Name of is a check for the 0 Filling Fee MAIL Registre Division P.O. B	Division of Corporations L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LI F: Name of Limit Marked & Restrict seed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub- ann all correspondence concerning this matter Leanne B. Wagner, Esq. Frank, Weinberg & Black, I40 South Beach Street, Su Daytona Beach, FL 32114 Iwagner@fwblaw.net E-mail address: (i r information concerning this matter, please carries //agner Name of Person is a check for the following amount: 0 Filing Fee Status MAILLING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Nivision of Corporations L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC F: Name of Limited Liability Company Anticles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. arn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Leanne B. Wagner, Esq. Read Image: Set Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. arn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Leanne B. Wagner, Esq. Read Image: Set Articles of Person Frenk, Weinberg & Black, P.L. Firm/Company 140 South Beach Street, Suite 310 Address Deptona Beach, FL 32114 City/State and Zip Code Iwagner@fwblaw.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific r information concerning this matter, please call: /agner at (ass) Nume of Person at (ass) Nume of Person at (ass) O Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURLE Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Cithor Building

.

08/20/2019 09:10 19544749850

FWB BOCA

[PAGE 04/06

19 AUG 20 PH 9:0=

AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC

Pursuant to Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, the undersigned member does hereby adopt these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization as and for the official Articles of L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC, intending for such Articles to replace and supersede all prior Articles of Organization for this limited liability company.

ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company is L.A.F. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC, with an address of 936 SW 1st Avenue, Miami, FL 33130.

ARTICLE II

The address of the principal place of business of this limited liability company in the State of Florida shall be 936 SW 1st Avenue, Miami, FL 33130 and such other place or places as may be agreed on by the members.

ARTICLE III

The registered agent of this limited liability company shall be LEANNE B. WAGNER, ESQ., whose address is c/o FRANK, WEINBERG & BLACK, P.L., 140 South Beach Street, Suite 310, Daytona Beach, FL 32114.

ARTICLE IV

This limited liability company shall continue for a perpetual period unless earlier dissolved by the member or upon the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy or dissolution of the member, or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of the member.

ARTICLE V

The limited liability company shall be member-managed by the following member:

ALAN FRIEDMAN

936 SW 1st Avenue Miami, FL 33130 08/20/2019 09:10 19544749850

FWB BOCA

19 AUG 20 PH 9: 0: 19 AUG 20 PH 9: 0: 10 AUG

ARTICLE VI

This limited liability company is organized for the purpose of operating a franchise of THE UPS STORE, and to engage in such related businesses as may be agreed by the member(s). Additionally, this limited liability company may engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States or the State of Florida.

ARTICLE VI

The admission of new members to the limited liability company shall be permitted upon such terms and conditions as may be approved by a majority vote of the profit and loss sharing ratios of the members.

ARTICLE VIII

The title to all limited liability company property shall be held in the name of the limited liability company. All property originally paid or brought into or transferred to the limited liability company as contributions to capital by members, or subsequently acquired by purchase or otherwise on account of the limited liability company, shall be property of this limited liability company.

ARTICLE IX

These Articles may be amended at any time by a unanimous vote of all of the profit and loss sharing ratios of the members and such amendment shall be filed with the Department of State.

ARTICLE X

The sole member of the limited liability company is as follows:

ALAN FRIEDMAN

936 SW 1st Avenue Miami, FL 33130 08/20/2019 09:10 19544749850

FWB BOCA

06/05 19 AUG 20 PM 9: 0-

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned member has executed these Amended Articles of Organization this 14th day of August, 2019.

MEMBER: ALAN FRIEDMAN

ADDRESS:

936 SW 1st Avenue Miami, FL 33130

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

SIGNATURE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

REGISTERED AGENT:

ADDRESS:

farridagreer

LEANNE B. WAGNER, ESQ.

Frank, Weinberg & Black, P.L. 140 South Beach Street, Suite 310 Daytona Beach, FL 32114